
Horsford C of E VA Primary School 
 

Summer Term 2016 – Parent Planner 
 
 
 

Date? What? Who? When? Where? 

Monday 11th April BACK TO SCHOOL 

Tuesday 12th April Story Cafe Kipper 1.30-3pm Holt Road 

Tuesday 19th April Story Cafe VHC Apples  1.30-3pm Holt Road 

Tuesday 26th April Story Cafe VHC Pears 1.30-3pm Holt Road 

Thursday 28th April Midsummer Night’s 
Dream 

Year 6 1.30-4.05pm Theatre 
Royal 

Friday 29th April Anglo Saxon  visit Year 5 9-3.45pm West Stow 

Monday 2nd May BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 
Tuesday 3rd May Hearing & Eye tests Reception All day Holt Road 

 Story Cafe Elmer 1.30-3pm Holt Road 
Thursday 5th May Hearing & Eye tests Reception All day Holt Road 

Monday 9th-13th May KS2 SATs Year 6 All week Mill Lane 
Tuesday 10th May Story Cafe Kipper 1.30-3pm Holt Road 

Tuesday 17th May Story Cafe VHC Apples 1.30-3pm Holt Road 

Monday 23rd May KS1 SATs Year 2 All week Holt Road 

Tuesday 24th May Story Cafe VHC Pears 1.30-3pm Holt Road 
Friday 27th May Non uniform day Whole school All day Both sites 

Monday 30th – 
Friday 3rd June 

HALF TERM 

Monday 6th June KS1 Y2 SATs Year 2 All week Holt Road 

Tuesday 7th June Story Cafe VHC Apples 1.30-3pm Holt Road 
Wednesday 8th June Disco Yr 3-6 6-8pm Mill Lane 
Thursday 9th June Cathedral Choral 

performance 
Y5/6 6-8pm Mill Lane 

Friday 10th June Disco Yr-2 4.30-6pm 
6-7.30pm 

Holt Road 

Tuesday 14th June Story Cafe VHC Pears 1.30-3pm Holt Road 
 Music concert Whole school 6-8pm Mill Lane 
Thursday 16th June Fun sports day Whole school 9.45-11am Mill Lane 
 Competitive Y2-6 1.30 – 3pm Holt Road 

Monday 20th-24th June Canterbury 
residential 

Year 6 All week Canterbury 

 Transition week Year 2 All week Mill Lane 
Tuesday 21st June Cromer visit Year 1 All day Cromer 
 Story Cafe Funnybones 1.30 – 3pm Holt Road 

Friday 24th June Gressenhall visit Reception All day Gressenhall 
Saturday 25th June Summer Fayre Whole school 12-4pm Mill Lane 

Tuesday 28th June Story Cafe Gruffalo 1.30-3pm Holt Road 
 Assertive 

mentoring 
Whole school 3.30-6.30pm Both sites 

Thursday 30th June Assertive 
mentoring 

Whole school 3.30-6.30pm Both sites 



 

Monday 4th July City Sports Track 
Heats 

Years 3-6 12-6pm UEA 

Tuesday 5th July Story Cafe VHC Apples 1.30-3pm Holt Road 
 City Sports Field 

Events 
Years 3-6 3-5.30pm UEA 

Wednesday 6th July City Sports Track 
Finals 

Year 3-6 12-6pm UEA 

Wednesday 6th – Friday 8th 
July 

How Hill 
Residential 

Year 2 All day How Hill 

Thursday 7th July French Market Year 5 11-12pm HHS 
Friday 8th July Spanish Fiesta Year 4 11-12pm HHS 

Monday 11th July & 
Tuesday 12th July 

Transition Day – 
meet your new 
class 

Whole school Both days – all 
day 

Both sites 

 HHS Transition 
Day 

Year 6 Both days – all 
day 

HHS 

Thursday 14th July Year group 
production 

Year 2 9.30am &  
2pm 

Holt Road 

 Midsummer Night’s 
Dream play 

Year 6 6.30pm Mill Lane 

Friday 15th July Church Leaver’s 
Service 

Year 6 10am Horsford 
Church 

 Teddy bear’s Picnic  New to 
Reception & 
Reception 

1.30pm Holt Road 

Monday 18th July Teddy bear’s Picnic  Year 1 1.30pm Holt Road 
 Teddy bear’s Picnic  Year 2 1.30pm Holt Road 
Wednesday 20th July Non uniform day Whole school All day  Both sites 

Thursday 21st July – 4th 
September 2016 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 


